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Kobuk - Seward Peninsula Planning Area
Scale 1:3,200,000
Projection Alaska Alber's Equal Area NAD 1983

Towns & Villages

Population

0 - 100

101 - 400

401 - 1000

1001 - 5000

Planning Area

Roads

Rivers

Source: USDOI, USGS

Cape Lisburne

Kivalina

Hydologic Unit

Code

19040606

19040608

19050102

19050103

19050104

19050105

19050201

19050202

19050203

19050301

19050302

19050303

19050304

19050401

19050402

19050403

19050404

19050405

19060101

19060102

19060103

Point Hope


